
                                           UITSLAG  FONDCLUB DE GLAZEN STAD
               Z95 VANUIT MARSEILLE       MET 371 DUIVEN OP 22-07-2021 LOS 07.00 UUR.
                                                                                     
    PLC NAAM                  PLAATS             VER. RINGNUMM V  AD/PR  GET  AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD  MET/MIN  PUNTEN  BEDRAG
                                                                                     
      1 Jan Polder            Middelharnis       1622 9-1637075V  14/8    11  949,175 05.08.54 1036,216  1000,0        
      2 P.A. de Vogel         Oude Tonge         1622 7-1245269   10/4     2  941,910 07.23.24  904,455   989,2        
      3 Comb van Tilburg      Nieuw-Vennep       1542 8-1764649V  14/6     1 1003,425 08.42.07  895,822   978,5        
      4 A.H.M. Pot            Rotterdam          1637 7-1251467    9/1     1  967,558 08.38.15  866,793   967,7        
      5 Raoul Bouland         Wateringen         1553 8-1046175    6/4     2  977,966 08.53.37  864,220   957,0        
      6 C. van den Bos        Middelharnis       1622 9-1638394V   4/2     1  949,375 08.25.53  860,020   946,2        
      7 J. Koese              Sommelsdijk        1622 9-1637552    7/7     7  950,517 08.33.58  854,807   935,5        
      8 J. J. Torreman        Oostvoorne         1613 9-1628117    5/2     3  965,540 09.09.49  841,196   924,7        
      9 J. Koese              Sommelsdijk        1622 8-1067959    7/      1     2    08.55.41  838,432   914,0        
     10 Aad Zwinkels          Kwintsheul         1553 6-1468784    6/2     1  977,682 09.30.23  836,776   903,2        
                                                                                     
     11 H. Timmers            Oostvoorne         1613 9-1627623   14/3     1  966,678 09.25.12  831,041   892,5        
     12 V.d. Steen/Van Rijn   Leiderdorp         1529 8-1029106V   7/1     1  991,550 09.56.41  829,968   881,7        
     13 Gebr. Voets           Rotterdam          1637 7-1253602    4/2     4  968,932 09.31.12  828,709   871,0        
     14 Gebr. Hagens          Achthuizen         1626 9-1639634V  10/4     7  941,357 08.58.25  828,355   860,2        
     15 Jan Polder            Middelharnis       1622 9-1637095   14/     13     2    09.14.04  823,888   849,5        
     16 J. Koese              Sommelsdijk        1622 9-1638244    7/      4     3    09.16.08  823,576   838,7        
     17 J. Koese              Sommelsdijk        1622 9-1638269    7/      5     4    09.16.16  823,481   828,0        
     18 P.Solleveld & Paloma  Maasdijk           1536 8-1034020    9/3     1  971,132 09.55.04  813,979   817,2        
     19 Aad Zwinkels          Kwintsheul         1553 9-1783672    6/      5     2    10.03.29  813,724   806,5        
     20 Gebr. Voets           Rotterdam          1637 8-1077890V   4/      2     2    10.04.54  805,493   795,7        
                                                                                     
     21 Jan en Twan Nobels    Achthuizen         1626 8-1071512   10/4     1  940,801 09.32.38  803,668   784,9        
     22 P.Solleveld & Paloma  Maasdijk           1536 9-1603012    9/      6     2    10.12.09  802,489   774,2        
     23 Gebr. Hagens          Achthuizen         1626 9-7000161V  10/      9     2    09.37.52  800,564   763,4        
     24 P.A. de Vogel         Oude Tonge         1622 9-1636616   10/      9     2    09.41.56  798,267   752,7        
     25 Raoul Bouland         Wateringen         1553 7-1219776    6/      1     2    10.29.18  796,843   741,9        
     26 Raoul Bouland         Wateringen         1553 7-1219743    6/      3     3    10.30.50  795,849   731,2        
     27 M.A. Orgers           Hekelingen         1674 8-1083815V  11/2     8  955,049 10.08.15  791,750   720,4        
     28 Comb van Tilburg      Nieuw-Vennep       1542 6-1399374V  14/      6     2    11.10.09  791,251   709,7        
     29 Borsboom-Steenvoort   Monster            1532 9-1599776    4/1     1  979,257 10.41.04  790,318   698,9        
     30 Jan Polder            Middelharnis       1622 7-1244663   14/      4     3    10.03.14  790,166   688,2        
                                                                                     
     31 S. van der Hulst-Wir  Voorhout           1542 9-1609934    8/3     8 1000,753 11.24.54  780,070   677,4        
     32 S. van der Hulst-Wir  Voorhout           1542 7-1213687    8/      3     2    11.29.48  777,102   666,7        
     33 J.J. Hollaar          Strijensas         1675 8-1085661    6/2     1  942,322 10.18.57  774,329   655,9        
     34 J. J. Torreman        Oostvoorne         1613 9-1628098    5/      2     2    10.52.30  772,123   645,2        
     35 H. Timmers            Oostvoorne         1613 0-1458686   14/      5     2    10.56.55  770,304   634,4        
     36 P.A. de Vogel         Oude Tonge         1622 9-1636636   10/     10     3    10.33.29  764,853   623,7        
     37 Gebr. Hagens          Achthuizen         1626 8-1072087   10/      1     3    10.35.19  763,272   612,9        
     38 A.P. Overwater        Strijen            1614 7-1236683V  16/5     1  945,706 10.41.54  762,727   602,2        
     39 Raoul Bouland         Wateringen         1553 8-1046358    6/      4     4    11.32.35  757,770   591,4        
     40 M.A. Orgers           Hekelingen         1674 8-1098009   11/      1     2    11.04.34  756,434   580,6        
                                                                                     
     41 A.P. Overwater        Strijen            1614 9-1629789V  16/      6     2    10.59.39  751,962   569,9        
     42 A v Bergenhenegouwen  Poeldijk           1534 6-1841201    4/1     3  978,379 11.44.29  751,155   559,1        
     43 Harold v.d. Kruijk    Monster            1532 7-1202953    7/3     5  979,508 11.48.46  749,566   548,4        
     44 Gerard Dobbe          Noordwijkerhout    1542 9-1609763    4/1     1 1003,056 12.20.59  749,117   537,6        
     45 G.M. Koese            Sommelsdijk        1622 8-1068048V   6/1     2  950,496 11.10.50  749,110   526,9        
     46 Harold v.d. Kruijk    Monster            1532 8-1032588V   7/      4     2    11.51.49  747,820   516,1        
     47 J. van der Jagt       Zwartewaal         1613 8-1059345    5/2     4  962,808 11.32.27  746,102   505,4        
     48 D. van Dam            Zegveld            1766 5-1730289V   4/2     1  985,563 12.10.14  742,010   494,6        
     49 Joh. Hokke            Ooltgensplaat      1683 0-1742327    5/2     4  939,724 11.08.46  741,829   483,9        
     50 J.A.M.de Jong         Roelofarendsveen   1707 6-1518769    4/1     1  995,000 12.24.35  741,108   473,1        
                                                                                     
     51 A.P. Overwater        Strijen            1614 9-1629743V  16/      9     3    11.27.35  735,623   462,4        
     52 D. Vroegindeweij      Sommelsdijk        1622 9-1637340    2/1     2  949,201 11.32.37  735,459   451,6        
     53 H. Timmers            Oostvoorne         1613 8-1059894   14/     12     3    11.57.21  734,913   440,9        
     54 P.A. de Vogel         Oude Tonge         1622 9-1636637   10/      7     4    11.24.37  734,361   430,1        
     55 J. Koese              Sommelsdijk        1622 9-1637567    7/      6     5    11.37.15  733,848   419,4        
     56 Comb van Tilburg      Nieuw-Vennep       1542 9-1545706V  14/      7     3    12.51.52  732,498   408,6        
     57 Jan Polder            Middelharnis       1622 7-1244698   14/      2     4    11.40.38  730,902   397,8        
     58 A. Jansen             Nootdorp           1505 9-1588541    3/1     3  979,610 12.23.19  730,329   387,1        
     59 J. Koese              Sommelsdijk        1622 8-1067936    7/      2     6    11.46.35  728,598   376,3        
     60 A.P. Overwater        Strijen            1614 7-1236897V  16/     11     4    11.40.37  728,240   365,6        
                                                                                     
     61 A.P. Overwater        Strijen            1614 7-1236872   16/     16     5    11.46.29  724,965   354,8        
     62 B. de Koning          Hoek Van Holland   1536 9-1606173   10/3     7  973,583 12.26.13  724,267   344,1        
     63 C. van den Bos        Middelharnis       1622 8-1068619V   4/      2     2    11.57.48  721,511   333,3        
     64 F. van Vianen         Monster            1539 9-1607061    9/1     1  979,575 12.45.32  718,405   322,6        
     65 Jan en Twan Nobels    Achthuizen         1626 9-1639853   10/     10     2    11.58.24  714,677   311,8        
     66 Gerard Griffioen      Zevenhoven         1764 8-5131837   10/4     2  994,516 13.14.35  714,152   301,1        
     67 J. Koese              Sommelsdijk        1622 8-1067960    7/      3     7    12.13.13  714,021   290,3        
     68 Gerard Griffioen      Zevenhoven         1764 0-1514684   10/      9     2    13.17.19  712,753   279,6        
     69 D. van Dam            Zegveld            1766 8-1131933V   4/      3     2    13.10.42  709,701   268,8        
     70 Comb van Tilburg      Nieuw-Vennep       1542 9-1545673V  14/      4     4    13.36.59  709,142   258,1        
                                                                                     
     71 P.Solleveld & Paloma  Maasdijk           1536 8-1034055    9/      2     3    12.52.39  708,519   247,3        
     72 B. de Koning          Hoek Van Holland   1536 9-1606110   10/      8     2    12.57.28  707,812   236,6        
     73 Comb van Tilburg      Nieuw-Vennep       1542 9-1545677V  14/      3     5    13.41.47  706,745   225,8        
     74 J.C. Wagner           Stad A/H Haringvli 1622 9-1637508    8/1     1  946,799 12.22.42  706,189   215,1        
     75 J.J. Hollaar          Strijensas         1675 7-1262388    6/      2     2    12.18.15  705,197   204,3        
     76 J. van der Jagt       Zwartewaal         1613 9-1637172    5/      5     2    12.49.59  703,815   193,5        
     77 Comb van Tilburg      Nieuw-Vennep       1542 0-1376664V  14/      5     6    13.48.27  703,442   182,8        
     78 J.M. de Wijs & Zn     Den Hoorn          1539 8-5179942V  14/1     9  975,950 13.11.21  702,442   172,0        
     79 D.Vollebregt          Poeldijk           1539 7-1208934V   5/1     1  977,543 13.14.34  701,972   161,3        
     80 Jan Polder            Middelharnis       1622 8-1069555   14/      5     5    12.34.33  701,766   150,5        
                                                                                     
     81 Jan en Twan Nobels    Achthuizen         1626 9-1639841   10/      7     3    12.23.42  701,200   139,8        
     82 Gebr. Hagens          Achthuizen         1626 7-1247346   10/      2     4    12.24.51  701,014   129,0        
     83 Jan Polder            Middelharnis       1622 5-1672171   14/      3     6    12.39.20  699,293   118,3        
     84 Jan en Twan Nobels    Achthuizen         1626 8-1071457   10/      8     4    12.38.00  693,806   107,5        
     85 B. de Koning          Hoek Van Holland   1536 9-1606121V  10/      6     3    13.27.39  692,613    96,8        
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                                           UITSLAG  FONDCLUB DE GLAZEN STAD
               Z95 VANUIT MARSEILLE       MET 371 DUIVEN OP 22-07-2021 LOS 07.00 UUR.
                                                                                     
    PLC NAAM                  PLAATS             VER. RINGNUMM V  AD/PR  GET  AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD  MET/MIN  PUNTEN  BEDRAG
                                                                                     
     86 Jan Polder            Middelharnis       1622 7-1244682   14/      6     7    12.53.16  692,188    86,0        
     87 Jan Polder            Middelharnis       1622 9-1637021V  14/     10     8    12.58.04  689,773    75,3        
     88 S. van der Hulst-Wir  Voorhout           1542 9-1609968    8/      5     3    14.17.47  687,432    64,5        
     89 Gerard Griffioen      Zevenhoven         1764 7-1301015V  10/      1     3    14.14.42  684,598    53,8        
     90 M.v.d.Helm            Pijnacker          1503 7-1223438    9/1     2  975,938 13.50.59  682,959    43,0        
     91 Harold v.d. Kruijk    Monster            1532 7-1203732    7/      2     3    13.56.46  682,694    32,3        
     92 Joh. Hokke            Ooltgensplaat      1683 8-1090262    5/      2     2    12.59.24  682,245    21,5        
     93 Gerard Griffioen      Zevenhoven         1764 0-1514653   10/     10     4    14.20.36  681,829    10,8        

 
  Recapitulatie DE GLAZEN STAD WESTLAND Z95 Marseille 22-07-2021
  
  VER.   DUI DLN UITS ---POELE 1:4-------------- :10 :25 :50 100 HwH  JP  LP  S2  S3  S4 HPA HPB HPC HPD R-A R-B R-C R-D
         VEN          50 100 200 300 400 500 10€ 100 100 100 100  10  50  50 100 150 250  50 100 250 500
  1501     3   1                                                                                                       2
  1503    15   3                                                                                                       6
  1505     3   1                                                                                                       2
  1507    21   2                                                                                                       4
  1517     4   2                                                                                                       4
  1529     7   1                                                                                                       2
  1532    11   2                                                                                                       4
  1534     4   1                                                                                                       2
  1536    19   2                                                                                                       4
  1539    30   4                                                                                                       8
  1540     3   1                                                                                                       2
  1541     4   1                                                                                                       2
  1542    34   4                                                                                                       8
  1553    12   2                                                                                                       4
  1604    10   1                                                                                                       2
  1613    24   3                                                                                                       6
  1614    16   1                                                                                                       2
  1622    51   7                                                                                                      14
  1626    20   2                                                                                                       4
  1637    21   3                                                                                                       6
  1674    11   1                                                                                                       2
  1675     6   1                                                                                                       2
  1679     3   1                                                                                                       2
  1683     8   2                                                                                                       4
  1707    11   2                                                                                                       4
  1753     6   2                                                                                                       4
  1764    10   1                                                                                                       2
  1766     4   1                                                                                                       2
  Tot.   371  55                                                                                                     110
  Aantal prijzen                                                                                                      31
  Restplaats                                                                                                            
  Restbedrag                                                                                                         110

  Prijsverdeling  Z95 Marseille 22-07-2021
  
  Poule      Gezet  Gewonnen op plaatscijfers:
  25 Serie     110    2    3    4    5    6    9   10   11   12   18   20   21   29   33   34   37   38   40   44   45 
                     48   50   52   57   64   66   74   79   90   91   92 
                        over:    1.10

  Seriespel 2   DE GLAZEN STAD    WESTLAND Z95 Marseille 22-07-2021
  Poule  Naam             Spel   PC  Get Snelheid   PC  Get Snelheid   PC  Get Snelheid   PC  Get Snelheid Tot.Snlh Bedrag 
  25 Ser Raoul Bouland       1    5    2  864,221   25    1  796,844                                       1661,065   0.00
  25 Ser C. van den Bos      1    6    1  860,021   63    2  721,511                                       1581,532   0.00
  25 Ser J. Koese            1    9    1  838,433   59    2  728,599                                       1567,032   0.00
  25 Ser P.Solleveld & Pal   1   18    1  813,980   71    2  708,519                                       1522,499   0.00
  25 Ser J.J. Hollaar        1   33    1  774,330   75    2  705,198                                       1479,528   0.00
  25 Ser Gebr. Hagens        1   37    1  763,273   82    2  701,014                                       1464,287   0.00
  25 Ser Gerard Griffioen    1   66    2  714,152   89    1  684,599                                       1398,751   0.00
  25 Ser P.A. de Vogel       1    2    2  904,456                                                           904,456   0.00
  25 Ser Comb van Tilburg    1    3    1  895,822                                                           895,822   0.00
  25 Ser A.H.M. Pot          1    4    1  866,793                                                           866,793   0.00
  25 Ser Aad Zwinkels        1   10    1  836,777                                                           836,777   0.00
  25 Ser H. Timmers          1   11    1  831,042                                                           831,042   0.00
  25 Ser V.d. Steen/Van Ri   1   12    1  829,969                                                           829,969   0.00
  25 Ser Gebr. Voets         1   20    2  805,493                                                           805,493   0.00
  25 Ser Jan en Twan Nobel   1   21    1  803,668                                                           803,668   0.00
  25 Ser Borsboom-Steenvoo   1   29    1  790,319                                                           790,319   0.00
  25 Ser J. J. Torreman      1   34    2  772,123                                                           772,123   0.00
  25 Ser A.P. Overwater      1   38    1  762,727                                                           762,727   0.00
  25 Ser M.A. Orgers         1   40    1  756,434                                                           756,434   0.00
  25 Ser Gerard Dobbe        1   44    1  749,117                                                           749,117   0.00
  25 Ser G.M. Koese          1   45    2  749,110                                                           749,110   0.00
  25 Ser D. van Dam          1   48    1  742,010                                                           742,010   0.00
  25 Ser J.A.M.de Jong       1   50    1  741,109                                                           741,109   0.00
  25 Ser D. Vroegindeweij    1   52    2  735,460                                                           735,460   0.00
  25 Ser Jan Polder          1   57    2  730,903                                                           730,903   0.00
  25 Ser F. van Vianen       1   64    1  718,405                                                           718,405   0.00
  25 Ser J.C. Wagner         1   74    1  706,189                                                           706,189   0.00
  25 Ser D.Vollebregt        1   79    1  701,972                                                           701,972   0.00
  25 Ser M.v.d.Helm          1   90    2  682,959                                                           682,959   0.00
  25 Ser Harold v.d. Kruij   1   91    2  682,695                                                           682,695   0.00
  25 Ser Joh. Hokke          1   92    2  682,245                                                           682,245   0.00
 



  STAND SUPERFOND DE GLAZEN STAD WESTLAND 

  KAMPIOENSCHAP ONAANGEWEZEN 
   PC Lidnummer Naam                 Woonplaats           Totpnt      Z26      Z91      Z94      Z95
  
    1 1553.0111 Raoul Bouland        Wateringen           3730.0     937.8    872.7    962.5    957.0
    2 1622.0500 Jan Polder           Middelharnis         3587.9     912.9   1000.0    675.0   1000.0
    3 1622.0992 P.A. de Vogel        Oude Tonge           3540.6     925.3    863.6    762.5    989.2
    4 1674.0184 M.A. Orgers          Hekelingen           3311.8     888.0    990.9    712.5    720.4
    5 1542.9003 Comb van Tilburg     Nieuw-Vennep         3280.6     941.9    972.7    387.5    978.5
    6 1614.0185 A.P. Overwater       Strijen              3243.6     995.9    645.5   1000.0    602.2
    7 1626.9082 Gebr. Hagens         Achthuizen           3214.6     502.1    927.3    925.0    860.2
    8 1764.0009 Gerard Griffioen     Zevenhoven           3133.0     975.1    981.8    875.0    301.1
    9 1626.9040 Jan en Twan Nobels   Achthuizen           2960.2     842.3    445.5    887.5    784.9
   10 1613.0221 J. J. Torreman       Oostvoorne           2787.9     908.7    954.5       .     924.7
                                                                                     
   11 1539.0009 F. van Vianen        Monster              2653.7     900.4    818.2    612.5    322.6
   12 1536.9075 P.Solleveld & Paloma Maasdijk             2624.6     971.0    836.4       .     817.2
   13 1539.9001 J.M. de Wijs & Zn    Den Hoorn            2466.5     771.8    572.7    950.0    172.0
   14 1622.0488 J. Koese             Sommelsdijk          2408.0     527.0    945.5       .     935.5
   15 1675.1345 J.J. Hollaar         Strijensas           2407.9     979.3    772.7       .     655.9
   16 1532.0497 Harold v.d. Kruijk   Monster              2323.0     717.8     81.8    975.0    548.4
   17 1613.0629 H. Timmers           Oostvoorne           2267.7     962.7       .     412.5    892.5
   18 1637.9423 Gebr. Voets          Rotterdam            2198.0     610.0    654.5     62.5    871.0
   19 1542.0606 Gerard Dobbe         Noordwijkerhout      2196.7     904.6    754.5       .     537.6
   20 1614.0258 W.L. van Nederpelt   Klaaswaal            2074.7     991.7    745.5    337.5       . 
                                                                                     
   21 1637.1226 A.H.M. Pot           Rotterdam            1910.1     651.5    290.9       .     967.7
   22 1541.9002 Bert en Joke         Noordwijk            1895.6     879.7    890.9    125.0       . 
   23 1622.1220 G.M. Koese           Sommelsdijk          1847.9     958.5       .     362.5    526.9
   24 1753.0010 Vincent Vork         Noorden              1837.9     983.4    854.5       .        . 
   25 1542.0932 S. van der Hulst-Wir Voorhout             1836.5        .     409.1    750.0    677.4
   26 1529.9159 V.d. Steen/Van Rijn  Leiderdorp           1790.8        .     909.1       .     881.7
   27 1553.0764 Aad Zwinkels         Kwintsheul           1777.1        .     436.4    437.5    903.2
   28 1622.0682 C. van den Bos       Middelharnis         1744.5     780.1     18.2       .     946.2
   29 1707.0509 R.A.M. de Jong       Roelofarendsveen     1739.5     775.9    963.6       .        . 
   30 1766.0002 D. van Dam           Zegveld              1658.5     854.8    309.1       .     494.6
                                                                                     
   31 1622.0008 J.C. Wagner          Stad A/H Haringvli   1549.0     871.4       .     462.5    215.1
   32 1539.0008 D.Vollebregt         Poeldijk             1413.7     688.8    563.6       .     161.3
   33 1505.0540 A. Jansen            Nootdorp             1406.4        .     381.8    637.5    387.1
   34 1683.0138 L. Hokke             Ooltgensplaat        1375.4     639.0    736.4       .        . 
   35 1503.0007 M.v.d.Helm           Pijnacker            1373.4     966.8    363.6       .      43.0
   36 1534.0044 A v Bergenhenegouwen Poeldijk             1362.8     485.5    318.2       .     559.1
   37 1540.0510 D.W. den Engelsman   Maassluis            1352.3     821.6    218.2    312.5       . 
   38 1707.1016 J.A.M.de Jong        Roelofarendsveen     1324.2      95.4    718.2     37.5    473.1
   39 1683.0120 Joh. Hokke           Ooltgensplaat        1258.1     186.7       .     587.5    483.9
   40 1532.9321 Borsboom-Steenvoort  Monster              1253.4        .     554.5       .     698.9
                                                                                     
   41 1626.0001 J. Melaard           Ooltgensplaat        1205.0     423.2    781.8       .        . 
   42 1613.0688 J. van der Jagt      Zwartewaal           1169.3     663.9       .        .     505.4
   43 1536.0009 B. de Koning         Hoek Van Holland     1053.2        .     709.1       .     344.1
   44 1539.0107 A. Bransen Jr        Naaldwijk            1018.6     531.1       .     487.5       . 
   45 1626.0121 Mariska v.d. Made    Achthuizen           1000.0    1000.0       .        .        . 
   46 1501.0804 R. Dijkshoorn        Honselersdijk         987.5        .        .     987.5       . 
   47 1539.0531 J. van der Krogt     De Lier               954.4     954.4       .        .        . 
   48 1753.0441 Sil van Vliet        Ter Aar               946.1     946.1       .        .        . 
   49 1753.0068 G. Epping            Nieuwveen             931.0     103.7    827.3       .        . 
   50 1622.0006 K. Klink             Den Bommel            912.5        .        .     912.5       . 
                                                                                     
   51 1507.1160 A.J.A ten Tije       Voorburg              876.4     294.6    581.8       .        . 
   52 1648.0018 Frank.Oosterhof      Hoogvliet             863.1     863.1       .        .        . 
   53 1622.0496 J. Jongejan          Middelharnis          850.0        .        .     850.0       . 
   54 1517.9129 Comb v Zuilen & Znn  'S-Gravenhage         845.5        .     845.5       .        . 
   55 1637.0008 N.J.T. Voets         Rotterdam             838.2     838.2       .        .        . 
   56 1505.0248 Ferdi Cornelissen    Delft                 837.5        .        .     837.5       . 
   57 1502.0018 Corine Boekestijn    De Lier               809.1        .     809.1       .        . 
   58 1532.0080 F. Reedijk           Monster               792.5     174.3    618.2       .        . 
   59 1622.0712 D. Vroegindeweij     Sommelsdijk           759.2     253.1     54.5       .     451.6
   60 1604.9259 Gebr.de Zwart        Delft                 727.8     327.8       .     400.0       . 
                                                                                     
   61 1517.0537 J.P. Roeleven        'S-Gravenhage         725.0        .        .     725.0       . 
   62 1539.0003 Cinth Vogels         Den Haag              673.9        .     536.4    137.5       . 
   63 1517.0901 J Heijmans           Rijswijk              614.1     614.1       .        .        . 
   64 1622.0852 Richard van den Bos  Stad A/H Haringvli    543.6     543.6       .        .        . 
   65 1542.1075 Ger van Riek         Hillegom              533.0        .     345.5    187.5       . 
   66 1539.0352 P. van Dorp          Maasland              527.3        .     527.3       .        . 
   67 1507.1101 F. Eyken             Den Haag              518.7     518.7       .        .        . 
   68 1517.9002 Ed & Nick de Vroome  Rijswijk              265.0      33.2    181.8     50.0       . 
   69 1502.0001 Hofland Flowering    Naaldwijk             203.3     203.3       .        .        . 
   70 1507.0661 Ben J. van der Meer  Leidschendam           75.0        .        .      75.0       . 
  
 



  STAND SUPERFOND DE GLAZEN STAD WESTLAND 

  KAMPIOENSCHAP AANGEWEZEN 
   PC Lidnummer Naam                 Woonplaats           Totpnt      Z26      Z91      Z94      Z95
  
    1 1553.0111 Raoul Bouland        Wateringen           3626.1     858.9    872.7    937.5    957.0
    2 1622.0992 P.A. de Vogel        Oude Tonge           3129.6     576.8    863.6    700.0    989.2
    3 1674.0184 M.A. Orgers          Hekelingen           3117.5     888.0    936.4    712.5    580.6
    4 1626.9040 Jan en Twan Nobels   Achthuizen           2877.2     759.3    445.5    887.5    784.9
    5 1764.0009 Gerard Griffioen     Zevenhoven           2784.1     701.2    981.8    800.0    301.1
    6 1536.9075 P.Solleveld & Paloma Maasdijk             2624.6     971.0    836.4       .     817.2
    7 1626.9082 Gebr. Hagens         Achthuizen           2609.5     178.4    918.2    900.0    612.9
    8 1622.0500 Jan Polder           Middelharnis         2179.6     643.2    463.6    675.0    397.8
    9 1614.0185 A.P. Overwater       Strijen              1841.4     589.2       .     650.0    602.2
   10 1622.0682 C. van den Bos       Middelharnis         1726.3     780.1       .        .     946.2
                                                                                     
   11 1613.0629 H. Timmers           Oostvoorne           1545.7     240.7       .     412.5    892.5
   12 1622.0488 J. Koese             Sommelsdijk          1523.1        .     609.1       .     914.0
   13 1542.0606 Gerard Dobbe         Noordwijkerhout      1442.2     904.6       .        .     537.6
   14 1675.1345 J.J. Hollaar         Strijensas           1428.6        .     772.7       .     655.9
   15 1542.9003 Comb van Tilburg     Nieuw-Vennep         1386.7      20.7       .     387.5    978.5
   16 1529.9159 V.d. Steen/Van Rijn  Leiderdorp           1381.7        .     500.0       .     881.7
   17 1683.0138 L. Hokke             Ooltgensplaat        1375.4     639.0    736.4       .        . 
   18 1553.0764 Aad Zwinkels         Kwintsheul           1340.7        .        .     437.5    903.2
   19 1613.0221 J. J. Torreman       Oostvoorne           1325.7     489.6    190.9       .     645.2
   20 1622.1220 G.M. Koese           Sommelsdijk          1316.8     427.4       .     362.5    526.9
                                                                                     
   21 1637.1226 A.H.M. Pot           Rotterdam            1258.6        .     290.9       .     967.7
   22 1532.9321 Borsboom-Steenvoort  Monster              1253.4        .     554.5       .     698.9
   23 1637.9423 Gebr. Voets          Rotterdam            1148.4     352.7       .        .     795.7
   24 1539.0009 F. van Vianen        Monster              1140.8        .     818.2       .     322.6
   25 1532.0497 Harold v.d. Kruijk   Monster              1037.6     717.8       .     287.5     32.3
   26 1626.0121 Mariska v.d. Made    Achthuizen           1000.0    1000.0       .        .        . 
   27 1501.0804 R. Dijkshoorn        Honselersdijk         987.5        .        .     987.5       . 
   28 1539.9001 J.M. de Wijs & Zn    Den Hoorn             950.0        .        .     950.0       . 
   29 1614.0258 W.L. van Nederpelt   Klaaswaal             933.6     933.6       .        .        . 
   30 1648.0018 Frank.Oosterhof      Hoogvliet             863.1     863.1       .        .        . 
                                                                                     
   31 1622.0496 J. Jongejan          Middelharnis          850.0        .        .     850.0       . 
   32 1517.9129 Comb v Zuilen & Znn  'S-Gravenhage         845.5        .     845.5       .        . 
   33 1502.0018 Corine Boekestijn    De Lier               809.1        .     809.1       .        . 
   34 1753.0010 Vincent Vork         Noorden               805.0     805.0       .        .        . 
   35 1766.0002 D. van Dam           Zegveld               803.7        .     309.1       .     494.6
   36 1539.0531 J. van der Krogt     De Lier               742.7     742.7       .        .        . 
   37 1753.0441 Sil van Vliet        Ter Aar               738.6     738.6       .        .        . 
   38 1539.0008 D.Vollebregt         Poeldijk              724.9        .     563.6       .     161.3
   39 1503.0007 M.v.d.Helm           Pijnacker             691.3     493.8    154.5       .      43.0
   40 1539.0003 Cinth Vogels         Den Haag              673.9        .     536.4    137.5       . 
                                                                                     
   41 1541.9002 Bert en Joke         Noordwijk             670.5        .     545.5    125.0       . 
   42 1613.0688 J. van der Jagt      Zwartewaal            663.9     663.9       .        .        . 
   43 1542.0932 S. van der Hulst-Wir Voorhout              634.1        .     409.1    225.0       . 
   44 1683.0120 Joh. Hokke           Ooltgensplaat         609.0        .        .     587.5     21.5
   45 1507.1160 A.J.A ten Tije       Voorburg              581.8        .     581.8       .        . 
   46 1542.1075 Ger van Riek         Hillegom              533.0        .     345.5    187.5       . 
   47 1539.0107 A. Bransen Jr        Naaldwijk             531.1     531.1       .        .        . 
   48 1507.1101 F. Eyken             Den Haag              518.7     518.7       .        .        . 
   49 1707.1016 J.A.M.de Jong        Roelofarendsveen      510.6        .        .      37.5    473.1
   50 1622.0712 D. Vroegindeweij     Sommelsdijk           506.1        .      54.5       .     451.6
                                                                                     
   51 1604.9259 Gebr.de Zwart        Delft                 400.0        .        .     400.0       . 
   52 1505.0540 A. Jansen            Nootdorp              381.8        .     381.8       .        . 
   53 1539.0352 P. van Dorp          Maasland              281.8        .     281.8       .        . 
   54 1517.9002 Ed & Nick de Vroome  Rijswijk              265.0      33.2    181.8     50.0       . 
   55 1540.0510 D.W. den Engelsman   Maassluis             218.2        .     218.2       .        . 
   56 1622.0008 J.C. Wagner          Stad A/H Haringvli    215.1        .        .        .     215.1
   57 1502.0001 Hofland Flowering    Naaldwijk             203.3     203.3       .        .        . 
   58 1626.0001 J. Melaard           Ooltgensplaat         157.7     157.7       .        .        . 
   59 1517.0901 J Heijmans           Rijswijk              120.3     120.3       .        .        . 
   60 1753.0068 G. Epping            Nieuwveen             103.7     103.7       .        .        . 
                                                                                     
   61 1507.0661 Ben J. van der Meer  Leidschendam           75.0        .        .      75.0       . 
  
 



  STAND SUPERFOND DUIFKAMP. DE GLAZEN STAD WESTLAND 

  Plc Lidnummer Naam                 Woonplaats             Ringnr     Pr   Punten     

    1 1542.9003 Comb van Tilburg     Nieuw-Vennep           8-1764649   2   1951.2
    2 1622.0488 J. Koese             Sommelsdijk            8-1067959   2   1859.5
    3 1622.0488 J. Koese             Sommelsdijk            9-1637552   2   1817.3
    4 1536.9075 P.Solleveld & Paloma Maasdijk               8-1034020   2   1653.6
    5 1674.0184 M.A. Orgers          Hekelingen             8-1098009   2   1517.0
    6 1553.0111 Raoul Bouland        Wateringen             8-1046175   2   1438.8
    7 1637.9423 Gebr. Voets          Rotterdam              8-1077890   2   1405.7
    8 1542.0606 Gerard Dobbe         Noordwijkerhout        9-1609763   2   1292.1
    9 1614.0185 A.P. Overwater       Strijen                9-1629789   2   1215.4
   10 1626.9082 Gebr. Hagens         Achthuizen             9-1639634   2   1192.2
                                                                                     
   11 1707.1016 J.A.M.de Jong        Roelofarendsveen       6-1518769   2   1191.3
   12 1613.0221 J. J. Torreman       Oostvoorne             9-1628117   2   1190.3
   13 1613.0629 H. Timmers           Oostvoorne             0-1458686   2   1186.3
   14 1675.1345 J.J. Hollaar         Strijensas             8-1085661   2   1165.0
   15 1539.0009 F. van Vianen        Monster                9-1607061   2   1140.8
   16 1613.0629 H. Timmers           Oostvoorne             9-1627623   2   1133.2
   17 1622.0488 J. Koese             Sommelsdijk            9-1638269   2   1091.6
   18 1622.0500 Jan Polder           Middelharnis           7-1244698   2   1070.5
   19 1626.9082 Gebr. Hagens         Achthuizen             7-1247346   2   1047.2
   20 1764.0009 Gerard Griffioen     Zevenhoven             7-1301015   2   1035.6
                                                                                     
   21 1553.0111 Raoul Bouland        Wateringen             8-1046358   2   1018.7
   22 1614.0185 A.P. Overwater       Strijen                6-1484182   1   1000.0
   23 1622.0500 Jan Polder           Middelharnis           9-1637069   1   1000.0
   24 1622.0500 Jan Polder           Middelharnis           9-1637075   1   1000.0
   25 1626.0121 Mariska v.d. Made    Achthuizen             6-1494350   1   1000.0
 



  STAND OVERNACHT + ZLU DE GLAZEN STAD WESTLAND 

  KAMPIOENSCHAP KEIZER 
   PC Lidnummer Naam                 Woonplaats           Totpnt
  
    1 1626.9082 Gebr. Hagens         Achthuizen          13302.7 
    2 1626.9040 Jan en Twan Nobels   Achthuizen          11763.1 
    3 1539.9001 J.M. de Wijs & Zn    Den Hoorn            9523.2 
    4 1536.9075 P.Solleveld & Paloma Maasdijk             9464.1 
    5 1542.0932 S. van der Hulst-Wir Voorhout             9085.8 
    6 1553.0111 Raoul Bouland        Wateringen           8801.6 
    7 1505.0540 A. Jansen            Nootdorp             7810.9 
    8 1553.0764 Aad Zwinkels         Kwintsheul           7734.6 
    9 1541.9002 Bert en Joke         Noordwijk            7647.8 
   10 1637.1226 A.H.M. Pot           Rotterdam            7641.8 
                                                                                     
   11 1622.1220 G.M. Koese           Sommelsdijk          7630.9 
   12 1753.0441 Sil van Vliet        Ter Aar              7550.6 
   13 1614.0185 A.P. Overwater       Strijen              7549.7 
   14 1622.0500 Jan Polder           Middelharnis         7432.1 
   15 1637.9423 Gebr. Voets          Rotterdam            7142.7 
   16 1674.0184 M.A. Orgers          Hekelingen           6826.4 
   17 1507.0156 Bart Koevoet         Leidschendam         6782.9 
   18 1622.0992 P.A. de Vogel        Oude Tonge           6670.2 
   19 1648.0018 Frank.Oosterhof      Hoogvliet            6536.0 
   20 1626.0121 Mariska v.d. Made    Achthuizen           6521.0 
                                                                                     
   21 1503.0007 M.v.d.Helm           Pijnacker            6261.5 
   22 1764.0009 Gerard Griffioen     Zevenhoven           5917.1 
   23 1710.0099 H. de Graaf          Alphen Aan Den Rij   5854.2 
   24 1505.0329 W. Gouw              Delft                5822.6 
   25 1648.0007 A. van het Hoofd     Pernis               5569.8 
   26 1683.0138 L. Hokke             Ooltgensplaat        5558.8 
   27 1539.0009 F. van Vianen        Monster              5057.8 
   28 1622.0682 C. van den Bos       Middelharnis         4950.6 
   29 1753.0718 Theo Wijfjes         Nieuwveen            4900.1 
   30 1675.1345 J.J. Hollaar         Strijensas           4779.3 
                                                                                     
   31 1532.9321 Borsboom-Steenvoort  Monster              4708.9 
   32 1626.0001 J. Melaard           Ooltgensplaat        4677.8 
   33 1622.0008 J.C. Wagner          Stad A/H Haringvli   4673.3 
   34 1542.9003 Comb van Tilburg     Nieuw-Vennep         4667.3 
   35 1682.9052 Comb H. & J. Romijn  Zuidland             4518.0 
   36 1542.0606 Gerard Dobbe         Noordwijkerhout      4477.1 
   37 1614.0258 W.L. van Nederpelt   Klaaswaal            4280.0 
   38 1517.9002 Ed & Nick de Vroome  Rijswijk             4271.1 
   39 1532.0497 Harold v.d. Kruijk   Monster              4240.0 
   40 1501.0804 R. Dijkshoorn        Honselersdijk        4159.8 
                                                                                     
   41 1707.1016 J.A.M.de Jong        Roelofarendsveen     4135.3 
   42 1613.0221 J. J. Torreman       Oostvoorne           4113.6 
   43 1621.0581 Cor&Yvonne Kleijn    Middelharnis         4090.9 
   44 1542.1075 Ger van Riek         Hillegom             4044.0 
   45 1707.0509 R.A.M. de Jong       Roelofarendsveen     3971.6 
   46 1622.0712 D. Vroegindeweij     Sommelsdijk          3966.5 
   47 1555.0005 Ton van Velzen       Hazerswoude-Dorp     3935.7 
   48 1622.0488 J. Koese             Sommelsdijk          3931.1 
   49 1501.0537 J.W.M. Krijger       's-Gravenzande       3900.5 
   50 1613.0629 H. Timmers           Oostvoorne           3813.4 
                                                                                     
   51 1626.9112 Gebr. Wagemans       Achthuizen           3727.9 
   52 1753.0483 L.van der Voorn      Ter Aar              3692.0 
   53 1613.0688 J. van der Jagt      Zwartewaal           3572.0 
   54 1517.0901 J Heijmans           Rijswijk             3559.0 
   55 1683.0120 Joh. Hokke           Ooltgensplaat        3554.8 
   56 1555.9002 Comb. P.T.T          Zoeterwoude          3484.6 
   57 1622.0496 J. Jongejan          Middelharnis         3459.2 
   58 1558.9184 Comb W&R van Winden  Schipluiden          3376.9 
   59 1540.0510 D.W. den Engelsman   Maassluis            3316.6 
   60 1502.0018 Corine Boekestijn    De Lier              3311.8 
                                                                                     
   61 1557.0416 Aad Benschop         Zoeterwoude          3249.9 
   62 1753.0010 Vincent Vork         Noorden              3224.4 
   63 1529.9159 V.d. Steen/Van Rijn  Leiderdorp           3172.5 
   64 1507.0661 Ben J. van der Meer  Leidschendam         3098.0 
   65 1507.1160 A.J.A ten Tije       Voorburg             3071.4 
   66 1539.0531 J. van der Krogt     De Lier              2919.2 
   67 1753.9164 Combinatie Rijneker  Zevenhoven           2899.1 
   68 1517.0961 Lloyd Schuilenburg   Den Haag             2843.5 
   69 1764.0006 Bert Vork            Aarlanderveen        2772.4 
   70 1505.0248 Ferdi Cornelissen    Delft                2697.3 
                                                                                     
   71 1536.0009 B. de Koning         Hoek Van Holland     2696.7 
   72 1637.0008 N.J.T. Voets         Rotterdam            2688.4 
   73 1622.0006 K. Klink             Den Bommel           2615.9 
   74 1540.0579 G. van Dijk          Maassluis            2558.9 
   75 1539.0003 Cinth Vogels         Den Haag             2468.7 
   76 1766.0002 D. van Dam           Zegveld              2462.2 
   77 1622.0852 Richard van den Bos  Stad A/H Haringvli   2456.2 
   78 1621.0565 Patr.v.d.Boogert     Sommelsdijk          2425.5 
   79 1682.0363 Tom Romijn           Zuidland             2393.1 
   80 1534.0044 A v Bergenhenegouwen Poeldijk             2368.6 
                                                                                     
   81 1517.0537 J.P. Roeleven        'S-Gravenhage        2339.3 
   82 1710.0994 N. Rimmelzwaan       Alphen Aan Den Rij   2302.6 
   83 1555.0002 W. Pielanen          Hazerswoude-Dorp     2234.5 
   84 1501.0375 H.C. Grootenboer     'S-Gravenzande       2209.9 
   85 1517.9129 Comb v Zuilen & Znn  'S-Gravenhage        2150.3 
 



  STAND GRAND PRIX DUIFKAMP. DE GLAZEN STAD WESTLAND 

  Plc Lidnummer Naam                 Woonplaats             Ringnr     Pr   Punten     

    1 1753.0441 Sil van Vliet        Ter Aar                7-1301263   2   1686.5
    2 1622.0682 C. van den Bos       Middelharnis           9-1638394   2   1686.1
    3 1536.9075 P.Solleveld & Paloma Maasdijk               8-1034020   2   1653.6
    4 1753.0441 Sil van Vliet        Ter Aar                8-1123034   2   1571.3
    5 1626.9040 Jan en Twan Nobels   Achthuizen             7-1247917   2   1519.9
    6 1622.0008 J.C. Wagner          Stad A/H Haringvli     9-1637532   2   1454.6
    7 1682.9052 Comb H. & J. Romijn  Zuidland               6-1492334   2   1415.3
    8 1505.0329 W. Gouw              Delft                  6-1838572   2   1383.1
    9 1507.0156 Bart Koevoet         Leidschendam           8-1022178   2   1382.2
   10 1621.0581 Cor&Yvonne Kleijn    Middelharnis           7-1242887   2   1334.9
                                                                                     
   11 1710.0099 H. de Graaf          Alphen Aan Den Rij     4-1053890   2   1264.1
   12 1626.0121 Mariska v.d. Made    Achthuizen             7-1247656   2   1247.5
   13 1637.1226 A.H.M. Pot           Rotterdam              8-1076508   2   1232.3
   14 1517.9002 Ed & Nick de Vroome  Rijswijk               7-1300793   2   1169.3
   15 1558.9184 Comb W&R van Winden  Schipluiden            8-1050908   2   1117.4
   16 1764.0009 Gerard Griffioen     Zevenhoven             7-1301015   2   1035.6
   17 1505.0329 W. Gouw              Delft                  8-1020406   1    995.2
   18 1501.0804 R. Dijkshoorn        Honselersdijk          7-1187349   1    987.5
   19 1555.9002 Comb. P.T.T          Zoeterwoude            9-1794217   1    969.2
   20 1648.0007 A. van het Hoofd     Pernis                 6-1510492   1    966.5
                                                                                     
   21 1517.9002 Ed & Nick de Vroome  Rijswijk               8-1021552   1    961.7
   22 1622.0852 Richard van den Bos  Stad A/H Haringvli     7-1244850   2    956.3
   23 1542.1075 Ger van Riek         Hillegom               8-1039923   1    941.9
   24 1648.0007 A. van het Hoofd     Pernis                 5-1004657   1    913.3
   25 1553.0764 Aad Zwinkels         Kwintsheul             6-1468784   1    903.2
 


